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PUOLIVALI TARMO
LAHTI PEKKA
PUROLA ILPO
LEHTELA JOUKO
LUMME JUKKA
PUOLIVALI EETU
MAKELA HEIKKI
HAKKINEN VOITTO
PITKAKANGAS P-M

Arvio 1
68

Ammunta

558
552
546
516
564
456
468
480
492

20.5.2019

Arvio 2
177

276
242
254
246
258
284
292
260
264

Arvio 3
70

280
286
272
288
208
284
254
268
244

Arvio 4
120

Arvio yht
556
528
526
534
466
568
546
528
508

Pisteet
1114
1080
1072
1050
1030
1024
1014
1008
1000



